
AARSPA 2017-18 Calendar 

(as of 3/10/2018) 

 

2017 

 

Th., June 8, 2017 Executive Board Meeting – The Free School, 1298 Lavall Drive, Davidsonville, MD 21035 (just 

   off Rutland Road)@ 10:00am 

Th., July 13, 2017 Executive Board Meeting – AACPS Board of Education in Center 2A @ 10:00am – 12:00pm 

Th., Sept. 28, 2017 General Membership Luncheon Meeting – Two Rivers Restaurant @ Lake Shore Plaza off 
Mountain Road: registration 9:45am & meeting at 10:30am 

Tu., Oct. 3, 2017 Trip to the 9-11 Museum in New York City 

Th., Oct. 12, 2017 Executive Board Meeting – AACPS Board of Education in Center 2A @ 10:00am – 12:00pm 

Sat., Oct.21 , 2017 Pre-retirement Seminar from 8:00am to 11:00am, Severna Park High School 

Th., Oct. 26, 2017 Maryland Senior Citizens Hall of Fame Awards Luncheon, Michael’s Eighth Avenue, Glen 

   Burnie, MD, @ 11:00am social; 12:00pm luncheon. 

Tues., Nov. 14, 2017 MRSPA Legislative Workshop, tentatively in the Miller Senate Office Building, Room West 1 & 
2in Annapolis @ 10:00am 

Wed., Nov. 15, 2017  General Membership Luncheon Meeting – CAT-N, 800 Stevenson Road, Severn, MD  
  9:45am registration & meeting at 10:30am  

Mon., Nov. 27, 2017 Voices in Melody Concert at the Pasadena Sr. Center @ 12:30pm 

Tues., Nov. 28, 2017 Voices in Melody Concert at the Annapolis Senior Center @ 12:30pm 

Tues., Dec. 5, 2017 Voices in Melody Concert at the SPUMC @ 1:15pm 

Th., Dec. 7, 2017 Voices in Melody Concert at Future Care @ 2:00pm 

Mon., Dec. 11, 2017 Voices in Melody Concert at the South County Senior Center @ 12:30pm 

Tu., Dec.12, 2017 Trip to Wintertur Tour and Christmas Lights 

Fri., Dec. 15, 2017 Voices in Melody Concert at the Pascal Senior Center @ 12:30pm 

Wed., Dec. 20, 2017 Voices in Melody Concert at the Annapolis Elks @ 1:00pm 

  



 

2018 

 

Thur., Jan. 11, 2018 Executive Board Meeting – AACPS Board of Education in Center 2A @ 10:30am – 12:030pm 

Wed., Jan. 31, 2018 United Seniors of Maryland Legislative Forum at Miller Senate Office Building, East & West , 
Wings, First Floor 11 Bladen Street, Annapolis, MD@ 8:00am – 1:30pm  

Th., Feb 8, 20178 General Membership Luncheon Meeting – Blue Dolphin Restaurant, 1166 Rt. 3 South 

(snow date 2/15/18) Gambrills, MD 21054: 9:45am registration & 10:30am meeting 

Thur., Mar. 8, 2018 &     The annual AARSPA Florida event – social at Terry Zablonski’s house in The Villages, FL 

 Fri., Mar. 9, 2018  Reception at The Waterfront Inn, in The Villages        

Thur., Apr. 12, 2018 Executive Board Meeting – AACPS Board of Education in Center 2A @ 10:00am – 12:00pm 

Fri., May 4, 2018 Voices in Melody Concert at the South County Senior Center @ 12:30pm 

Mon., May 7, 2018 Voices in Melody Concert at the Pasadena Senior Center @ 12:30pm 

Tue., May 8, 2018 MRSPA Annual Business Meeting - Comfort Inn in Bowie, MD (just off hwys.301/50) 

Thur., May 10, 2018 General Membership Luncheon Meeting – Renditions Golf Course, Davidsonville, MD 

   9:45am registration & 10:30 meeting  

   Voices in Melody performance at the AARSPA luncheon @ 10:00am 

Mon., May 14, 2018 Voices in Melody Concert at the Arnold Senior Center @ 12:30pm 

Wed., May 16, 2018 Trip to the Harriet Tubman Museum 

Thurs., May 17, 2018 Voices in Melody Concert at the Pascal Senior Center @ 12:30pm 

Mon., May 21, 2018 Voices in Melody Concert at the Annapolis Senior Center @ 12:30pm 

Thurs., May 24, 2018 Voices in Melody Concert at the O’Malley Senior Center @ 12:15pm 

Thur., June 7, 2018 Executive Board Meeting – The Free School, 1298 Lavall Dr. Davidsonville, MD 21035 

 @ 10:00am 

Thur., July 12, 2018 Executive Board Meeting – AACPS Board of Education in Center 2A @ 10:00am – 12:00pm 


